Page 4 Account ID
E-536

Web-Fill
4-19

Period Ending (MM-DD-YY)

Legal Name

A Test Company

County and Code
Watauga
Wayne
Wilkes
Wilson
Yadkin

Yancey

Enter Totals

2.00% Food Tax........

* kk kKK

AR A TAXPAYER WORKING COPY/DO NOT BEILE *7F

County 2.00% Tax

95 0.
96 0.
97 0.
98 0l
929 0.
100 0.
0.

$4.00 0.

00
00
00
00
00
00

00
00

County 2.25% Tax

0.00
$2.25

TAXPAYER WORKING COPY/DO NOT FILE ****xx*

K K

Transit 0.50% Tax

0.00
$0.50



