	Account ID	Period Ending (MM-DD-YY)	Legal Name	
E-536 Web-Fill 4-19			A Test Company	
County and Co	* * * * * * * ode	TAXPAYER WORKING County 2.00% Tax	COPY/DO NOT FILE ' County 2.25% Tax	<del>* * * * *</del> ★ Transit 0.50% Tax
Watauga	95	0.00		
Wayne	96	0.00		
Wilkes	97	0.00	0.00	
Wilson	98	0.00		
Yadkin	99	0.00		
Yancey	100	0.00		
Enter Totals		0.00	0.00	0.00
2.00% Food Tax		\$4.00 0.00	\$2.25	\$0.50
Office	Use Only			

\*\*\*\*\* TAXPAYER WORKING COPY/DO NOT FILE \*\*\*\*\*